
 

 

HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES 
Effective from 20 January 2025 

       

 
 
Tariff 1  Monday to Friday between 06.00 and 20.00 (excluding public holidays) 

DISTANCE FARE 
For the first 259.6 metres (283.7 yards) or 55.7 seconds (Whichever is reached the first)  
or part thereof-  

£3.10 

For every additional 129.7 metres (141.8 yards) or 26.6 seconds (Whichever is reached 
the first) or part thereof if the fare is less than £14.45 

26p 

For every additional 91.0 metres (99.5 yards) or 19.5 seconds (Whichever is reached the 
first) or part thereof if the fare is £14.45 or greater. 

26p 

 
 
 
Tariff 2  Monday to Friday 20.00 and 06.00; Saturday and Sunday (excluding public holidays) 
 

DISTANCE FARE 
For the first 210.1 metres (229.8 yards) or 45.2 seconds (Whichever is reached the first)  
or part thereof 

£3.10 

For every additional 105.1 metres (114.9 yards) or 22.5 seconds (Whichever is reached 
the first) or part thereof if the fare is less than £17.35 

26p 

For every additional 91.0 metres (99.5 yards) or 19.5 seconds (Whichever is reached the 
first) or part thereof if the fare is £17.35 or greater 

26p 

 
Tariff 3  An additional percentage, as indicated, may be added to the above fares for any hiring 
 
 

On a Bank Holiday (excluding Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Year’s Day) 50% 
From 18:00 to 00:00 on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve 50% 
For hiring on Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Year’s Day   100% 

 
 
 
 

  
EXTRA  
 

Soiling the inside of the vehicle  £50.00 
Pre –arranged hiring (by telephone etc) £2.00 
Waiting time per minute 25p 

 

 

 

 


